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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Computer Science - Team

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Jacob Van Geffen, Tres Brenan, Colby Brown 5A 19 688

2 Cypress Ranch HS Sean McMurry, Robert Mitchell, Melissa Hall 5A 17 664

3 Fort Worth Paschal HS Wyatt Reeves, Jacob Hulen, Edward Nguyen 5A 3 604

4 Needville HS Matthew Nick, William Schodek, Austin Mager 3A 25 556

5 Sulphur Springs HS M. Hunter Allen, Karl Sehnert, Devin Mitchell 4A 14 470

6 Pearland Dawson HS
Jonathan Jackson, Matthew Caddell, Kahlid
Yusef

4A 24 424

7 Waller HS Jacob Hart, Jacob Powers, Thomas Miller 4A 17 424

8 Katy Tompkins HS Melinda Wang, Zhining Chen, Lucy Chen 5A 19 424

9 Kennedale HS Blake Bunnell, Cody Kovar, Tyler Ward 3A 6 396

10 Fort Worth Harmony HS Logan Zartman, Emran Shafaq, Noah Simpson 1A 13 396

11 Argyle HS
Ross Coker, Matthew Goodpaster, Isaac
Albanesi

3A 10 374

12
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Natnael Getahun, Megan Mai, Gaurachandra
Das

5A 9 368

13 Martin's Mill HS Erika Parker, Sydney Bartlett, Jillian Jones 1A 19 366

14 Rockport Fulton HS Zack Kirchens, Cory Hight, Joey Manahan 3A 30 354

15 Liberty Hill HS Shea Rozmiarek, Jake Martin, Bo Miller 3A 8 320

16 San Antonio Johnson HS Parker Scott, Madison Lewis, bennett ramirez 5A 26 312

Marco Hernandez, Caleb Baker, Martin
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17 Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS Sanchez 2A 18 310

18 Tomball Memorial HS
Nick Nienberg, Justice Nwaiwu, Michael
Gonzalez

4A 22 300

19 San Angelo Central HS
Matthew Ryan Roberts, Jonathan Carter, Jacob

Ruebush 5A 2 282

20 Archer City HS
Travis Rowe, Alex DellaNebbia, Matt
Kuykendall

1A 9 262

21 Sudan HS Adam Harper, Christopher Burrell, Jose Trejo 1A 5 254

22 Bowie HS
Rachel Greenlee, William Bohn, Hailey

Mothershead
2A 8 240

23 Lindale HS Daniel Gerthe, Ryan Clayton, Brian Whipkey 4A 16 238

24 Hallsville HS James Kwon, Bailey Mosley, Jordan Blissett 4A 14 238

25 Frisco Lone Star HS
Trent Abrams, Taylor O'Connell, Ashini

Wijesundera
3A 10 222

26 Andrews HS Dustin Savell, Jace Cordell, Bretton May 3A 2 190

27 Trent HS Lexi Miller, Mary Robinson, Heath Stevens 1A 11 184

28 South Grand Prairie HS Edsel Valle, Evan Shrestha, Nam Huynh 5A 7 168

29 Sonora HS Cody Barber, Alexa Sykes, Tate Shannon 2A 5 146

30 Aledo HS Hunter Herriage, Joe Barbeau, Alec Stone 4A 7 144

31 Sabine Pass HS Luis Rojas, Kevin Guidry, Alejandro Espinoza 1A 23 140

32 Callisburg HS Josh Blankenship, Zach Morrow, Ira Burgess 2A 11 92

33 Mineral Wells HS
Danner Eudy, Damon Campbell, Jorge
Zambrano

3A 6 90

34 Whiteface HS Seth Nemeth, Faith Roberts, Michael Funk 1A 4 88

35 Denton Ryan HS
James Robertson, Hayden Sandel, Mason

Forshage
5A 5 86
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36 Hebbronville HS Roger Martinez, Luis Velazquez, Jomira Ramos 2A 32 84

37 Hutto HS Carson Page, Jared Konze, Adam Leslie 4A 17 82

38 City View HS Daniel Delago, Lance Delago, Jacob Calhoon 2A 8 82

39 Lubbock Coronado HS Yousef Saed, Nick Alvarez, Tristan Gregory 5A 2 80

40 Collinsville HS Kyller Shelby, James Harden, Jake Lucas 1A 13 34

41 Cuero HS
Haley VanSlooten, William Hogan, Brady

Pierce
3A 26 30

42 Cross Plains Phoenix Sanders, Stephen Saltus, Ian Damron 1A 12 14

43 Hico HS Christian Cryer, Vernon Piland, J.R. Miller 1A 15 10

44 Chireno HS Tyler Butler, Rocky Hammack, Blake Buelow 1A 24 10

45 Plains HS Steven Anna, Darryl Cox, Eric Mejia 1A 5 8
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Computer Science - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1
Fort Worth Harmony
HS

Logan Zartman, Emran Shafaq, Noah Simpson 1A 13 396

2 Martin's Mill HS Erika Parker, Sydney Bartlett, Jillian Jones 1A 19 366

3 Archer City HS
Travis Rowe, Alex DellaNebbia, Matt
Kuykendall

1A 9 262

4 Sudan HS Adam Harper, Christopher Burrell, Jose Trejo 1A 5 254

5 Trent HS Lexi Miller, Mary Robinson, Heath Stevens 1A 11 184

6 Sabine Pass HS Luis Rojas, Kevin Guidry, Alejandro Espinoza 1A 23 140

7 Whiteface HS Seth Nemeth, Faith Roberts, Michael Funk 1A 4 88

8 Collinsville HS Kyller Shelby, James Harden, Jake Lucas 1A 13 34

9 Cross Plains Phoenix Sanders, Stephen Saltus, Ian Damron 1A 12 14

10 Hico HS Christian Cryer, Vernon Piland, J.R. Miller 1A 15 10

11 Chireno HS Tyler Butler, Rocky Hammack, Blake Buelow 1A 24 10

12 Plains HS Steven Anna, Darryl Cox, Eric Mejia 1A 5 8
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Computer Science - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1
Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill
HS

Marco Hernandez, Caleb Baker, Martin Sanchez 2A 18 310

2 Bowie HS
Rachel Greenlee, William Bohn, Hailey
Mothershead

2A 8 240

3 Sonora HS Cody Barber, Alexa Sykes, Tate Shannon 2A 5 146

4 Callisburg HS Josh Blankenship, Zach Morrow, Ira Burgess 2A 11 92

5 Hebbronville HS Roger Martinez, Luis Velazquez, Jomira Ramos 2A 32 84

6 City View HS Daniel Delago, Lance Delago, Jacob Calhoon 2A 8 82

Computer Science - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Needville HS Matthew Nick, William Schodek, Austin Mager 3A 25 556

2 Kennedale HS Blake Bunnell, Cody Kovar, Tyler Ward 3A 6 396

3 Argyle HS Ross Coker, Matthew Goodpaster, Isaac Albanesi 3A 10 374

4 Rockport Fulton HS Zack Kirchens, Cory Hight, Joey Manahan 3A 30 354

5 Liberty Hill HS Shea Rozmiarek, Jake Martin, Bo Miller 3A 8 320

6 Frisco Lone Star HS Trent Abrams, Taylor O'Connell, Ashini Wijesundera 3A 10 222

7 Andrews HS Dustin Savell, Jace Cordell, Bretton May 3A 2 190

8 Mineral Wells HS Danner Eudy, Damon Campbell, Jorge Zambrano 3A 6 90

9 Cuero HS Haley VanSlooten, William Hogan, Brady Pierce 3A 26 30



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 6/37

Computer Science - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Sulphur Springs HS M. Hunter Allen, Karl Sehnert, Devin Mitchell 4A 14 470

2 Pearland Dawson HS Jonathan Jackson, Matthew Caddell, Kahlid Yusef 4A 24 424

3 Waller HS Jacob Hart, Jacob Powers, Thomas Miller 4A 17 424

4 Tomball Memorial HS Nick Nienberg, Justice Nwaiwu, Michael Gonzalez 4A 22 300

5 Lindale HS Daniel Gerthe, Ryan Clayton, Brian Whipkey 4A 16 238

6 Hallsville HS James Kwon, Bailey Mosley, Jordan Blissett 4A 14 238

7 Aledo HS Hunter Herriage, Joe Barbeau, Alec Stone 4A 7 144

8 Hutto HS Carson Page, Jared Konze, Adam Leslie 4A 17 82
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Computer Science - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total
Score

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS Jacob Van Geffen, Tres Brenan, Colby Brown 5A 19 688

2 Cypress Ranch HS Sean McMurry, Robert Mitchell, Melissa Hall 5A 17 664

3 Fort Worth Paschal HS Wyatt Reeves, Jacob Hulen, Edward Nguyen 5A 3 604

4 Katy Tompkins HS Melinda Wang, Zhining Chen, Lucy Chen 5A 19 424

5
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Natnael Getahun, Megan Mai, Gaurachandra
Das

5A 9 368

6 San Antonio Johnson HS Parker Scott, Madison Lewis, bennett ramirez 5A 26 312

7 San Angelo Central HS
Matthew Ryan Roberts, Jonathan Carter, Jacob
Ruebush

5A 2 282

8 South Grand Prairie HS Edsel Valle, Evan Shrestha, Nam Huynh 5A 7 168

9 Denton Ryan HS
James Robertson, Hayden Sandel, Mason
Forshage

5A 5 86

10 Lubbock Coronado HS Yousef Saed, Nick Alvarez, Tristan Gregory 5A 2 80

Computer Science - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker

1 Jacob Van Geffen Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 240 1.0

2 Tres Brenan Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 232 0.975

3 Sean McMurry Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 232

4 Robert Mitchell Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 232

5 Adam Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 216 92.5

6 Colby Brown Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 216 0.925



11/17/13 Virtual Tabulator

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator 8/37

7 Wyatt Reeves Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 10 208

8 Jacob Hulen Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 200

9 Melissa Hall Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 200

10 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 198 0.892

11 Edward Nguyen Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 196

12 Matthew Nick Needville HS 3A 25 11 194 87.2

13 Miguel Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 192 0.85

14 Rahul Zahroof Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 11 192

15 Terrance Park Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 11 192

16 Patrick Kelly Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 11 192

17 David Yuan Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 188 0.941

18 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 186 91.4

19 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 11 186 84.6

20 Erik Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 184 0.888

21 Noah Lyndes Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 184

22 Dylan Furlong Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 184

23 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 180 84.2

24 M. Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 176 80.0

24 Austin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 11 176 80.0

26 Kevin Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 174 0.909

27 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 172 81.6

28 Evan Corgiat Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 168

29 Melinda Wang Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 166

30 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 3A 25 11 162 76.9

31 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 162
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32 Karl Sehnert Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 160 75.0

33 Max West Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 160

34 Ilhan Raja Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 10 160

35 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 158 85.0

36 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 10 156 76.3

37 McCrae Wattinger Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 152

38 Jerrod Wassgren Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 152

39 Kristina Bueche Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 150

40 Raahil Sha McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 150

41 Saikiran Srirangapalli Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 148 73.6

42 Nick Nienberg Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 146 70.0

43 Paul Ryu Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 10 146

44 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 144 81.3

45 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 144

46 Matthew Goodpaster Argyle HS 3A 10 12 142 86.0

47 Matthew Stone Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 140

48 Natnael Getahun
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 10 138 89.0

49 Parker Scott San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 136

50 Rachel Greenlee Bowie HS 2A 8 12 136

51 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 134 75.8

52 Travis Rowe Archer City HS 1A 9 12 132 80.0

52 Alex DellaNebbia Archer City HS 1A 9 11 132 80.0

54 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 132 73.5

55 Zhining Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 132

56 Zack Kirchens Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 130 74.0
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57 Jacob Powers Waller HS 4A 17 11 128 65.0

58 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 128

59 Marco Hernandez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 12 128

60 Ryan Moore Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 126 79.3

61 Lucy Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 126

62 Cory Hight Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 122 70.0

63 Caleb Baker Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 11 122

64 Megan Mai
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 10 120 88.0

65 Andy Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 120 0.786

66 Cody Kovar Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 116 73.3

67 David Zhou Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 10 116

68 Colton Duty Needville HS 3A 25 11 114 87.0

69 Angelo Cioffi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 114 0.778

70 Matthew Caddell Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 114 0.657

71 Sydney Bartlett Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 114

72 Kahlid Yusef Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 112 0.639

73 Branson Smith Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 112

74 Gaurachandra Das
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 110 72.0

75 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 11 110 62.2

76 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 110

77 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 108 78.0

78 Luis Adame
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 10 108 77.0

79 Matthew Ryan Roberts San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 108 70.0
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79 Francisco Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 108 70.0

81 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 108

82 Noah Simpson Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 106

83 Justice Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 104 71.4

84 Sachal Dhillon Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 104 0.714

85 Danny To Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 104

86 Daniel Gerthe Lindale HS 4A 16 11 102 85.71

87 Joey Manahan Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 102 69.0

88 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 102 0.76

89 Carter White Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 100 81.8

90 Anila Chintagunta Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 100 0.731

91 Bofeng Li Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 11 98

92 Jonathan Carter San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 96 85.0

93 Madison Lewis San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 96

94 Mason Michalec Needville HS 3A 25 10 94 65.5

95 Sanjay Yepuri Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 94 0.72

96 Andrew Conroy Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 92 69.2

97 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 90 73.9

98 Quong Duong Manvel HS 5A 22 11 90

99 Dustin Savell Andrews HS 3A 2 11 88 70.83

100 Joshua Deitche Waller HS 4A 17 12 88 64.3

101 Keisha Holback Waller HS 4A 17 12 86 68.0

102 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 12 86 62.1

103 Rohan Sura Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 86 0.792

104 Edsel Valle South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 86
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105 Fernando Vazquez Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS

5A 9 10 84 67.0

106 William Bohn Bowie HS 2A 8 12 84

107 Yixen He Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 80 0.75

108 Hunter Herriage Aledo HS 4A 7 11 80

109 bennett ramirez San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 9 80

110 Jacob Ruebush San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 78 54.54

111 Trent Abrams Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 78

112 Ryan Clayton Lindale HS 4A 16 12 76 52.94

113 Taylor O'Connell Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 76

114 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 76

115 Asher Perkins Navasota HS 3A 18 12 76

116 Isaac Albanesi Argyle HS 3A 10 12 74 74.0

117 Alan De La Torre
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 12 74 65.0

118 Misha Shaposhnikov Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 74

119 Peyton Howard Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 72 81.3

120 Steven Park Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 72 0.625

121 Chris La Porte Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 70 60.0

122 jon strang San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 70

123 Sebastian Macabore
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 68 64.0

124 Jianing Lei Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 68

125 Ashini Wijesundera Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 68

126 Bailey Mosley Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 66

127 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 66
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128 adam nettell San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 66

129 Bradley Bridges San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 64 58.3

130 Daniel Delago City View HS 2A 8 12 64

131 Andy Green Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 62 61.9

132 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 3A 2 9 62

133 Gabriel Cabebe Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 62

134 Jordan Blissett Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 62

135 Brian Whipkey Lindale HS 4A 16 12 60 78.57

136 Kye Laliberte Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 60 59.0

137 Martin Sanchez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 11 60

138 Alex Espinosa
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 12 58 73.0

139 Luis Rojas Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 56 69.0

140 Cody Barber Sonora HS 2A 5 12 56 59.0

141 Kevin Guidry Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 54 57.0

142 Evan McWhorter Ponder HS 2A 9 10 54 52.0

143 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 54

144 Mary Robinson Trent HS 1A 11 9 52 90.0

145 Maci Coleman San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 52 50.0

146 Sara Rochen Waller HS 4A 17 12 52

147 Tre Scarmardo Waller HS 4A 17 12 52

148 Michael Ogg Waller HS 4A 17 12 52

149 Brandon Mitchell San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 50 57.89

150 Michael Gonzalez Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 50 57.8

151 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 50 52.2

152 Dario Ugalde Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 11 50
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153 David Gonzalez Waller HS 4A 17 12 50

154 Jacob Greenlee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 50

155 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 50

156 Hannah Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 50

157 Alexa Sykes Sonora HS 2A 5 11 48 62.0

158 Cyrus Hamzehloo Waller HS 4A 17 12 48

159 Mason Smith Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 46 69.2

160 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 11 46 58.8

161 Joseph Wright Argyle HS 3A 10 12 46 52.0

162 Colton Holland Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 46

163 Chris Wills Bremond HS 1A 25 11 44 58.8

164 Jordan Eckerd Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 44 52.0

165 Danner Eudy Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 44

166 Lindsey Chiesl Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 44

167 Tate Shannon Sonora HS 2A 5 9 42 60.0

168 Zac Mraz Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 42 47.8

169 Seth Burrell Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 42

170 David Lange Waller HS 4A 17 12 42

171 Andrew Allen Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 42

172 Chris Morphis Lindale HS 4A 16 10 40 69.2

173 Bretton May Andrews HS 3A 2 11 40 66.67

174 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 40 56.3

175 Nicholas Bergeron Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 40 37.5

176 Andrew Coomer Wheeler HS 1A 1 12 40

177 Jacee Greenlee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 40
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178 Nury Benitez Waller HS 4A 17 11 40

179 Seth Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 38 77.77

180 James Robertson Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 38 78.0

181 Noah Clayton Lindale HS 4A 16 11 38 61.5

182 Kyle Sikes Waller HS 4A 17 9 38

183 Josh Blankenship Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 38

184 Jonathan Wilcox Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 11 38

185 Carson Page Hutto HS 4A 17 9 38

186 Ethan Azam Andrews HS 3A 2 10 38

187 Dylan Landin Waller HS 4A 17 12 38

188 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 11 38

189 Hope Sitton Waller HS 4A 17 11 38

190 Selena Trevino Sonora HS 2A 5 11 36 70.0

191 Joshua Schroeder Waller HS 4A 17 10 36

192 Jacob Roquemore Lindale HS 4A 16 10 34 56.25

193 Cole Parker Waller HS 4A 17 12 34

194 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 34

195 Joe Barbeau Aledo HS 4A 7 10 34

196 Danielle Vargo Sonora HS 2A 5 12 32 75.0

197 Sydney Ward Waller HS 4A 17 9 32

198 Roger Martinez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 32

199 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 30 100.0

200 Luis Velazquez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 30

201 Destrie Kinnaman Wheeler HS 1A 1 11 30

202 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 30
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203 Charlton Rowell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 30

204 Aaron Griffith Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 28 83.0

205 Reed Cummings Holliday HS 2A 8 11 28 50.0

205 Faith Roberts Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 28 50.0

207 Trenton Brock Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 28 44.4

208 Yousef Saed Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 28 2.0

209 Nick Alvarez Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 28 1.0

210 Damon Campbell Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 28

211 Trader Cheney Waller HS 4A 17 9 28

212 Noah Ingram Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 28

213 David Lee Breneman Trent HS 1A 11 9 26 54.5

214 Hayden Sandel Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 26 39.0

215 Brianna Fuentes Waller HS 4A 17 9 26

216 Daniella Guillen Waller HS 4A 17 10 26

217 Clint Wilson Waller HS 4A 17 12 26

218 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 11 24 62.5

219 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 1A 5 9 24 50.0

219 Grant Phillips Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 24 50.0

219 Bryan Nhek Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 24 50.0

222 Veronica Supulski Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 24 37.5

223 Jacob Berlin Waller HS 4A 17 10 24

224 Katherine Li Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 24

225 Cullen Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 24

226 Tristan Gregory Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 24

227 Blake Ivy Waller HS 4A 17 10 24
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228 Munad Agha Waller HS 4A 17 10 24

229 Jared Konze Hutto HS 4A 17 10 24

230 Michael Funk Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 22 55.55

231 Nathan Terrien Lindale HS 4A 16 11 22 46.15

232 Mason Forshage Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 22 46.0

233 Macy Parmer Waller HS 4A 17 9 22

234 Scott English Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 22

235 Liam Reckley McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 22

236 Jomira Ramos Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 22

237 Megan Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 22

238 Zachery Hickson Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 22

239 Catherine Knotek Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 20 67.8

240 Cody Goldsmith Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 11 20 42.8

241 Cailyn Santee Waller HS 4A 17 11 20

242 Dayton Crane Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 20

243 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 2A 8 10 20

244
Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan

Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 20

245 Ira Burgess Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 20

246 Adam Leslie Hutto HS 4A 17 12 20

247 Evan Raper-Ostrow Bowie HS 2A 8 11 20

248 zade delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 18 100.0

248 Talia Marin Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 18 100.0

250 Deanna Grimes Lindale HS 4A 16 10 18 57.14

251 Jose Elizalde Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 18 57.1

252 Chance Glueck Waller HS 4A 17 11 18
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253 Haley VanSlooten Cuero HS 3A 26 11 18

254 Raja Rajcic Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 18

255 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 24 11 18

256 Jorge Zambrano Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 11 18

257 Lee Crosley Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 16 75.0

258 Bailey Broyles Holliday HS 2A 8 11 16 50.0

259 Timothy Charlton Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 16 41.7

260 Zak Tarver Waller HS 4A 17 12 16

261 Nam Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 16

262 Alex Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 16

263 Kyller Shelby Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 16

264 Rylie Alsobrook Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 16

265 Shyanne Sikes Waller HS 4A 17 11 16

266 Logan Loving Waller HS 4A 17 12 16

267 Elliott Paredes
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 12 14 60.0

268 Jose Trejo Sudan HS 1A 5 12 14 38.5

269 Lauren Summers Waller HS 4A 17 9 14

270 Justin Sisley Waller HS 4A 17 11 14

271 Lance Delago City View HS 2A 8 10 12

272 Maria Quintero Waller HS 4A 17 12 12

273 David Ramirez Waller HS 4A 17 9 12

274 Jeremy Perez Waller HS 4A 17 10 12

275 William Hogan Cuero HS 3A 26 11 12

276 Dakota Tunnell Lindale HS 4A 16 10 10 66.67

277 Robert Tomastik Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 10 67.0
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278 Andrew Young Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 10 43.0

279 Christian Cryer Hico HS 1A 15 9 10 42.9

280 Phoenix Sanders Cross Plains 1A 12 10 10

281 Joey Crowder Waller HS 4A 17 9 10

282 David Peralta Navasota HS 3A 18 12 10

283 Karis Pickle Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 10

284 Cassandra Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 10

285 Chance Bradley Waller HS 4A 17 12 10

286 John Marquez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 10

287 James Harden Collinsville HS 1A 13 11 10

288 Stephen Saltus Cross Plains 1A 12 11 10

289 Joshua Garst Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 8 33.0

290 Jared Hayes Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 8

291 Jake Lucas Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 8

292 Ravi Patel Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 8

293 Steven Anna Plains HS 1A 5 9 8

294 William James Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 6 100.0

295 Mark Eckert Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 6 40.0

296 Rocky Hammack Chireno HS 1A 24 10 6

297 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 2A 8 11 6

298 Tambrey Davis Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 11 6

299 Jolynn Alaniz Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 6

300 Alma Salinas Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 4 50.0

300 Marco Perez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 4 50.0

302 Kristin Ramirez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 4 33.0
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303 Caleb McCaslin Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 4 30.0

304 Alex Hernandez Sudan HS 1A 5 12 4 28.6

305 Joseph Arceneaux Bremond HS 1A 25 10 4 26.4

306 Kevin Hendricks Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 10 4

307 Darryl Cox Plains HS 1A 5 12 4

308 Reagan Marquis Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 4

309 Nathan Sparks Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 4

310 Tristan Watson Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 9 2 33.0

311 Dillon Watts Trent HS 1A 11 10 2 27.3

312 Vernon Piland Hico HS 1A 15 9 2 26.7

313 Joey Bredemeyer Trent HS 1A 11 10 2 27.3

314 Ethan Johnson Lindale HS 4A 16 11 2 27.27

315 Tanner Watts Trent HS 1A 11 10 2 27.3

316 Robert Myers Aledo HS 4A 7 9 2

317 Aidana Kazhibayeva Waller HS 4A 17 11 2

318 Chloe Krause Waller HS 4A 17 11 2

319 Kara Riley Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 2

320 Jose Garza Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 2

321 Juan Elizondo Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 0 25.0

321 Justine Moreno Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 0 25.0

321 Alfredo Alaniz Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 0 25.0

321 Sabrina Salinas Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 0 25.0

325 Mason Bennett Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 0

326 Brady Pierce Cuero HS 3A 26 11 0

327 Janice Harmon Collinsville HS 1A 13 11 0
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328 Matt Kuykendall Archer City HS 1A 9 11 -2 22.2

329 J.R. Miller Hico HS 1A 15 9 -2 20.0

330 Cody Smith Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 -2

331 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 -4 21.4

332 Eric Mejia Plains HS 1A 5 9 -4

333 Nick McElfresh Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 -6 21.7

334 Dylan Ottwell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 -6

335 Ian Damron Cross Plains 1A 12 9 -6

336 Kaleb Marks Cuero HS 3A 26 11 -6

337 Ashley Goodloe Collinsville HS 1A 13 11 -8

338 Patrick Kennedy Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 -10 11.0

339 Ty Mingus Hico HS 1A 15 9 -12 18.2

340 Colin Ferris Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 -12

341 Nathan Patterson Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -14

342 Blake Buelow Chireno HS 1A 24 12 -14

343 Tyler Mathews Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 -14

344 Kyle Ferris Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 -16

345 Jacob Claytor Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -16

346 Cameron Bering Hutto HS 4A 17 11 -16

347 Joey Claytor Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -16

348 Carter Patty Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 10 -18

349 Michael Hooks Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 -20 14.0

350 Ryan Clevenger Alto HS 1A 21 12 -20 11.1

351 Sonny Cessor Cuero HS 3A 26 11 -20

352 Niki Heon Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 -32 15.0
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353 Austin Kays Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -50

354 Christian Roberts Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -56

Computer Science - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Adam Harper Sudan HS 1A 5 12 216 92.5

2 Logan Zartman Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 162

3 Erika Parker Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 144

4 Travis Rowe Archer City HS 1A 9 12 132 80.0

4 Alex DellaNebbia Archer City HS 1A 9 11 132 80.0

6 Emran Shafaq Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 11 128

7 Sydney Bartlett Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 11 114

8 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 108

9 Noah Simpson Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 106

10 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 12 86 62.1

11 Yaseem Rana Fort Worth Harmony HS 1A 13 10 76

12 Luis Rojas Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 9 56 69.0

13 Kevin Guidry Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 12 54 57.0

14 Mary Robinson Trent HS 1A 11 9 52 90.0

15 Jacob Greenlee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 10 50

16 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 11 46 58.8

17 Chris Wills Bremond HS 1A 25 11 44 58.8

18 Lindsey Chiesl Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 44

19 Andrew Coomer Wheeler HS 1A 1 12 40

20 Jacee Greenlee Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 40
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21 Seth Nemeth Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 38 77.77

22 Alejandro Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 30 100.0

23 Destrie Kinnaman Wheeler HS 1A 1 11 30

24 Aaron Griffith Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 11 28 83.0

25 Faith Roberts Whiteface HS 1A 4 12 28 50.0

26 Noah Ingram Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 28

27 David Lee Breneman Trent HS 1A 11 9 26 54.5

28 Christopher Burrell Sudan HS 1A 5 9 24 50.0

28 Bryan Nhek Eldorado HS 1A 7 9 24 50.0

30 Michael Funk Whiteface HS 1A 4 11 22 55.55

31 zade delgadillo Sabine Pass HS 1A 23 10 18 100.0

32 Tyler Butler Chireno HS 1A 24 11 18

33 Kyller Shelby Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 16

34 Rylie Alsobrook Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 16

35 Jose Trejo Sudan HS 1A 5 12 14 38.5

36 Christian Cryer Hico HS 1A 15 9 10 42.9

37 Phoenix Sanders Cross Plains 1A 12 10 10

38 James Harden Collinsville HS 1A 13 11 10

39 Stephen Saltus Cross Plains 1A 12 11 10

40 Jared Hayes Martin's Mill HS 1A 19 9 8

41 Jake Lucas Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 8

42 Steven Anna Plains HS 1A 5 9 8

43 Rocky Hammack Chireno HS 1A 24 10 6

44 Alex Hernandez Sudan HS 1A 5 12 4 28.6

45 Joseph Arceneaux Bremond HS 1A 25 10 4 26.4
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46 Darryl Cox Plains HS 1A 5 12 4

47 Nathan Sparks Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 4

48 Dillon Watts Trent HS 1A 11 10 2 27.3

49 Vernon Piland Hico HS 1A 15 9 2 26.7

50 Joey Bredemeyer Trent HS 1A 11 10 2 27.3

50 Tanner Watts Trent HS 1A 11 10 2 27.3

52 Mason Bennett Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 0

53 Janice Harmon Collinsville HS 1A 13 11 0

54 Matt Kuykendall Archer City HS 1A 9 11 -2 22.2

55 J.R. Miller Hico HS 1A 15 9 -2 20.0

56 Cody Smith Collinsville HS 1A 13 9 -2

57 Eric Mejia Plains HS 1A 5 9 -4

58 Ian Damron Cross Plains 1A 12 9 -6

59 Ashley Goodloe Collinsville HS 1A 13 11 -8

60 Ty Mingus Hico HS 1A 15 9 -12 18.2

61 Nathan Patterson Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -14

62 Blake Buelow Chireno HS 1A 24 12 -14

63 Tyler Mathews Petrolia HS 1A 9 10 -14

64 Jacob Claytor Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -16

65 Joey Claytor Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -16

66 Ryan Clevenger Alto HS 1A 21 12 -20 11.1

67 Austin Kays Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -50

68 Christian Roberts Collinsville HS 1A 13 10 -56

Computer Science - 2A
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Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Rachel Greenlee Bowie HS 2A 8 12 136

2 Marco Hernandez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 12 128

3 Caleb Baker Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 11 122

4 William Bohn Bowie HS 2A 8 12 84

5 Daniel Delago City View HS 2A 8 12 64

6 Martin Sanchez Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 11 60

7 Cody Barber Sonora HS 2A 5 12 56 59.0

8 Evan McWhorter Ponder HS 2A 9 10 54 52.0

9 Dario Ugalde Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 11 50

10 Alexa Sykes Sonora HS 2A 5 11 48 62.0

11 Tate Shannon Sonora HS 2A 5 9 42 60.0

12 Josh Blankenship Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 38

13 Jonathan Wilcox Mt. Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 2A 18 11 38

14 Selena Trevino Sonora HS 2A 5 11 36 70.0

15 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 34

16 Danielle Vargo Sonora HS 2A 5 12 32 75.0

17 Roger Martinez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 32

18 Luis Velazquez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 30

19 Reed Cummings Holliday HS 2A 8 11 28 50.0

20 Jomira Ramos Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 22

21 Hailey Mothershead Bowie HS 2A 8 10 20

22 Ira Burgess Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 20

23 Evan Raper-Ostrow Bowie HS 2A 8 11 20

24 Talia Marin Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 18 100.0
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25 Jose Elizalde Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 18 57.1

26 Bailey Broyles Holliday HS 2A 8 11 16 50.0

27 Lance Delago City View HS 2A 8 10 12

28 Karis Pickle Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 10

29 John Marquez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 10

30 Jacob Calhoon City View HS 2A 8 11 6

31 Jolynn Alaniz Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 6

32 Alma Salinas Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 4 50.0

32 Marco Perez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 11 4 50.0

34 Kristin Ramirez Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 4 33.0

35 Kevin Hendricks Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 10 4

36 Jose Garza Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 2

37 Juan Elizondo Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 0 25.0

37 Justine Moreno Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 0 25.0

37 Alfredo Alaniz Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 0 25.0

37 Sabrina Salinas Hebbronville HS 2A 32 12 0 25.0

41 Colin Ferris Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 -12

42 Kyle Ferris Hamilton HS 2A 15 12 -16

43 Carter Patty Van Alstyne HS 2A 12 10 -18

Computer Science - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Matthew Nick Needville HS 3A 25 11 194 87.2

2 William Schodek Needville HS 3A 25 11 186 84.6

3 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 12 180 84.2
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4 Austin Mager Needville HS 3A 25 11 176 80.0

5 Blake Bunnell Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 172 81.6

6 Matthew Hendrick Needville HS 3A 25 11 162 76.9

7 Ross Coker Argyle HS 3A 10 11 158 85.0

8 Cameron Egger Needville HS 3A 25 10 156 76.3

9 Logan Watkins Needville HS 3A 25 12 144 81.3

10 Matthew Goodpaster Argyle HS 3A 10 12 142 86.0

11 Zack Kirchens Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 130 74.0

12 Cory Hight Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 12 122 70.0

13 Cody Kovar Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 116 73.3

14 Colton Duty Needville HS 3A 25 11 114 87.0

15 Tyler Ward Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 108 78.0

16 Danny To Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 104

17 Joey Manahan Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 10 102 69.0

18 Mason Michalec Needville HS 3A 25 10 94 65.5

19 Andrew Conroy Kennedale HS 3A 6 12 92 69.2

20 Jake Martin Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 90 73.9

21 Dustin Savell Andrews HS 3A 2 11 88 70.83

22 Trent Abrams Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 78

23 Taylor O'Connell Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 12 76

24 Asher Perkins Navasota HS 3A 18 12 76

25 Isaac Albanesi Argyle HS 3A 10 12 74 74.0

26 Chris La Porte Kennedale HS 3A 6 11 70 60.0

27 Ashini Wijesundera Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 10 68

28 Jace Cordell Andrews HS 3A 2 9 62
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29 Gabriel Cabebe Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 62

30 Bo Miller Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 50 52.2

31 Joseph Wright Argyle HS 3A 10 12 46 52.0

32 Colton Holland Frisco Lone Star HS 3A 10 11 46

33 Danner Eudy Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 44

34 Bretton May Andrews HS 3A 2 11 40 66.67

35 Ethan Azam Andrews HS 3A 2 10 38

36 Damon Campbell Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 12 28

37 Veronica Supulski Liberty Hill HS 3A 8 11 24 37.5

38 Haley VanSlooten Cuero HS 3A 26 11 18

39 Jorge Zambrano Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 11 18

40 Lee Crosley Kennedale HS 3A 6 9 16 75.0

41 William Hogan Cuero HS 3A 26 11 12

42 David Peralta Navasota HS 3A 18 12 10

43 Tambrey Davis Mineral Wells HS 3A 6 11 6

44 Brady Pierce Cuero HS 3A 26 11 0

45 Kaleb Marks Cuero HS 3A 26 11 -6

46 Sonny Cessor Cuero HS 3A 26 11 -20

Computer Science - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1 Jonathan Jackson Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 198 0.892

2 Jacob Hart Waller HS 4A 17 11 186 91.4

3 M. Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 176 80.0

4 Karl Sehnert Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 160 75.0
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5 Nick Nienberg Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 146 70.0

6 Devin Mitchell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 134 75.8

7 Sean Allemang Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 132 73.5

8 Jacob Powers Waller HS 4A 17 11 128 65.0

9 Ryan Moore Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 126 79.3

10 Matthew Caddell Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 114 0.657

11 Kahlid Yusef Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 12 112 0.639

12 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 11 110 62.2

13 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 110

14 Francisco Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 108 70.0

15 Justice Nwaiwu Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 104 71.4

16 Daniel Gerthe Lindale HS 4A 16 11 102 85.71

17 Daniel Bao Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 102 0.76

18 Carter White Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 100 81.8

19 Joshua Deitche Waller HS 4A 17 12 88 64.3

20 Keisha Holback Waller HS 4A 17 12 86 68.0

21 Yixen He Pearland Dawson HS 4A 24 10 80 0.75

22 Hunter Herriage Aledo HS 4A 7 11 80

23 Ryan Clayton Lindale HS 4A 16 12 76 52.94

24 Peyton Howard Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 72 81.3

25 Bailey Mosley Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 66

26 Andy Green Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 62 61.9

27 Jordan Blissett Hallsville HS 4A 14 12 62

28 Brian Whipkey Lindale HS 4A 16 12 60 78.57

29 Kye Laliberte Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 60 59.0
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30 Ishmael Avila Waller HS 4A 17 12 54

31 Sara Rochen Waller HS 4A 17 12 52

32 Tre Scarmardo Waller HS 4A 17 12 52

33 Michael Ogg Waller HS 4A 17 12 52

34 Michael Gonzalez Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 50 57.8

35 David Gonzalez Waller HS 4A 17 12 50

36 Daniel Elliott Waller HS 4A 17 10 50

37 Hannah Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 50

38 Cyrus Hamzehloo Waller HS 4A 17 12 48

39 Mason Smith Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 46 69.2

40 Jordan Eckerd Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 44 52.0

41 Zac Mraz Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 12 42 47.8

42 David Lange Waller HS 4A 17 12 42

43 Andrew Allen Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 42

44 Chris Morphis Lindale HS 4A 16 10 40 69.2

45 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 11 40 56.3

46 Nicholas Bergeron Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 40 37.5

47 Nury Benitez Waller HS 4A 17 11 40

48 Noah Clayton Lindale HS 4A 16 11 38 61.5

49 Kyle Sikes Waller HS 4A 17 9 38

50 Carson Page Hutto HS 4A 17 9 38

51 Dylan Landin Waller HS 4A 17 12 38

52 Emma Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 11 38

53 Hope Sitton Waller HS 4A 17 11 38

54 Joshua Schroeder Waller HS 4A 17 10 36
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55 Jacob Roquemore Lindale HS 4A 16 10 34 56.25

56 Cole Parker Waller HS 4A 17 12 34

57 Joe Barbeau Aledo HS 4A 7 10 34

58 Sydney Ward Waller HS 4A 17 9 32

59 Alec Stone Aledo HS 4A 7 11 30

60 Charlton Rowell Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 30

61 Trenton Brock Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 28 44.4

62 Trader Cheney Waller HS 4A 17 9 28

63 Brianna Fuentes Waller HS 4A 17 9 26

64 Daniella Guillen Waller HS 4A 17 10 26

65 Clint Wilson Waller HS 4A 17 12 26

66 Jacob Berlin Waller HS 4A 17 10 24

67 Cullen Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 24

68 Blake Ivy Waller HS 4A 17 10 24

69 Munad Agha Waller HS 4A 17 10 24

70 Jared Konze Hutto HS 4A 17 10 24

71 Nathan Terrien Lindale HS 4A 16 11 22 46.15

72 Macy Parmer Waller HS 4A 17 9 22

73 Megan Allen Waller HS 4A 17 10 22

74 Zachery Hickson Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 22

75 Catherine Knotek Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 20 67.8

76 Cody Goldsmith Tomball Memorial HS 4A 22 11 20 42.8

77 Cailyn Santee Waller HS 4A 17 11 20

78 Adam Leslie Hutto HS 4A 17 12 20

79 Deanna Grimes Lindale HS 4A 16 10 18 57.14
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80 Chance Glueck Waller HS 4A 17 11 18

81 Timothy Charlton Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 16 41.7

82 Zak Tarver Waller HS 4A 17 12 16

83 Shyanne Sikes Waller HS 4A 17 11 16

84 Logan Loving Waller HS 4A 17 12 16

85 Lauren Summers Waller HS 4A 17 9 14

86 Justin Sisley Waller HS 4A 17 11 14

87 Maria Quintero Waller HS 4A 17 12 12

88 David Ramirez Waller HS 4A 17 9 12

89 Jeremy Perez Waller HS 4A 17 10 12

90 Dakota Tunnell Lindale HS 4A 16 10 10 66.67

91 Joey Crowder Waller HS 4A 17 9 10

92 Cassandra Harmon Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 10

93 Chance Bradley Waller HS 4A 17 12 10

94 Ethan Johnson Lindale HS 4A 16 11 2 27.27

95 Robert Myers Aledo HS 4A 7 9 2

96 Aidana Kazhibayeva Waller HS 4A 17 11 2

97 Chloe Krause Waller HS 4A 17 11 2

98 Kara Riley Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 10 2

99 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 4A 33 10 -4 21.4

100 Nick McElfresh Sulphur Springs HS 4A 14 12 -6 21.7

101 Cameron Bering Hutto HS 4A 17 11 -16

Computer Science - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Score Tie
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Level Breaker

1 Jacob Van Geffen Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 12 240 1.0

2 Tres Brenan Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 232 0.975

3 Sean McMurry Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 232

4 Robert Mitchell Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 232

5 Colby Brown Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 216 0.925

6 Wyatt Reeves Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 10 208

7 Jacob Hulen Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 200

8 Melissa Hall Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 200

9 Edward Nguyen Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 196

10 Miguel Obregon Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 192 0.85

11 Rahul Zahroof Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 11 192

12 Terrance Park Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 11 192

13 Patrick Kelly Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 11 192

14 David Yuan Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 188 0.941

15 Erik Yu Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 184 0.888

16 Noah Lyndes Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 184

17 Dylan Furlong Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 184

18 Kevin Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 174 0.909

19 Evan Corgiat Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 168

20 Melinda Wang Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 166

21 Max West Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 160

22 Ilhan Raja Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 10 160

23 McCrae Wattinger Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 152

24 Jerrod Wassgren Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 152
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25 Kristina Bueche Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 12 150

26 Raahil Sha McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 150

27 Saikiran Srirangapalli Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 148 73.6

28 Paul Ryu Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 10 146

29 Matthew Stone Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 140

30 Natnael Getahun
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 138 89.0

31 Parker Scott San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 136

32 Zhining Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 132

33 Lucy Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 126

34 Megan Mai
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 120 88.0

35 Andy Yang Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 120 0.786

36 David Zhou Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 10 116

37 Angelo Cioffi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 114 0.778

38 Branson Smith Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 12 112

39 Gaurachandra Das
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 10 110 72.0

40 Luis Adame
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 108 77.0

41 Matthew Ryan Roberts San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 108 70.0

42 Sachal Dhillon Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 11 104 0.714

43 Anila Chintagunta Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 100 0.731

44 Bofeng Li Cypress Ranch HS 5A 17 11 98

45 Jonathan Carter San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 96 85.0

46 Madison Lewis San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 96
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47 Sanjay Yepuri Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 94 0.72

48 Quong Duong Manvel HS 5A 22 11 90

49 Rohan Sura Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 86 0.792

50 Edsel Valle South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 86

51 Fernando Vazquez
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 84 67.0

52 bennett ramirez San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 9 80

53 Jacob Ruebush San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 78 54.54

54 Alan De La Torre
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 12 74 65.0

55 Misha Shaposhnikov Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 74

56 Steven Park Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 72 0.625

57 jon strang San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 70

58 Sebastian Macabore
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 68 64.0

59 Jianing Lei Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 68

60 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 66

61 adam nettell San Antonio Johnson HS 5A 26 11 66

62 Bradley Bridges San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 64 58.3

63 Alex Espinosa
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 12 58 73.0

64 Maci Coleman San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 52 50.0

65 Brandon Mitchell San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 50 57.89

66 Seth Burrell Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 42

67 James Robertson Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 38 78.0

68 Yousef Saed Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 28 2.0
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69 Nick Alvarez Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 28 1.0

70 Hayden Sandel Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 26 39.0

71 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 11 24 62.5

72 Grant Phillips Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 24 50.0

73 Katherine Li Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 24

74 Tristan Gregory Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 24

75 Mason Forshage Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 22 46.0

76 Scott English Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 12 22

77 Liam Reckley McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 22

78 Dayton Crane Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 20

79
Sudarshan

Gopalakrishnan
Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 20

80 Raja Rajcic Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 18

81 Nam Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 16

82 Alex Collins Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 16

83 Elliott Paredes
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 12 14 60.0

84 Robert Tomastik Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 10 67.0

85 Andrew Young Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 10 43.0

86 Joshua Garst Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 8 33.0

87 Ravi Patel Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 8

88 William James Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 6 100.0

89 Mark Eckert Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 6 40.0

90 Caleb McCaslin Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 12 4 30.0

91 Reagan Marquis Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 10 4
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92 Tristan Watson Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 9 2 33.0

93 Dylan Ottwell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 2 11 -6

94 Patrick Kennedy Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 -10 11.0

95 Michael Hooks Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 -20 14.0

96 Niki Heon Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 -32 15.0


